Handover Doc ID CARD KT Doc LAPTOP

Mobile OTHER SIM

Earnings

Particulars Rate/Month Amount
Stipend 25000 15323

Leave Encashment 0 2885

Deductions

Particulars Amount

Total Earnings 25000 18208 Total Deductions 0

Net full and final settlement amount payable : 18208 (In words : Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Eight Only)

Prepared By Authorized By Approved By

I, Dhruva Jadhav  Employee Code No: 10144572  hereby accept a sum of Rs.18208  as per above full and final settlement and also
declare that there are no pending dues from Autoliv

Signature Of